
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU18-46
Competitors: 8
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1. BAVO PEYFFERS (1.kyu)

5. ALEXANDRE BRISY (3.kyu)
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3. ANTOINE BRUYERE (1.kyu)

7. LORN DEWULF (2.kyu)
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2. RUSLAN KULBUZHEV (1.kyu)

6. VICTOR TOURLOUSSE (1.kyu)
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4. GUST GEUNS (1.kyu)

8. LOAN JEANMART (1.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ALEXANDRE BRISY A.M. ROYAL JUDO POSEIDON RYU

RUSLAN KULBUZHEV J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

BAVO PEYFFERS JS LUMMEN

GUST GEUNS JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

LOAN JEANMART J.C. JUDO DES ECAUSSINNES

ANTOINE BRUYERE KANO TOURNAI ROYALJUDO CLUB

LORN DEWULF JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE

VICTOR TOURLOUSSE JC ARDOOIE

JS LUMMEN

A.M. ROYAL JUDO POSEIDON RYU

KANO TOURNAI ROYALJUDO CLUB

JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE

J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

JC ARDOOIE

JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

J.C. JUDO DES ECAUSSINNES


